Position

Pol Support Services Supervisor
Senior Records Assistant
Police Records Assistant
Police Records Assistant

Police Records Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford
Hanford

Department

Police-Records
Police-Records
Police-Records
Police-Records

Police-Records

Total Wages

$72,813
$45,335
$41,426
$41,311
$36,996

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,115
$15,135
$13,909
$13,821
$10,840



