Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Pol Support Services Supervisor		Hanford	Police-Records	\$72,813	\$21,115
Senior Records Assistant		Hanford	Police-Records	\$45,335	\$15,135
Police Records Assistant		Hanford	Police-Records	\$41,426	\$13,909
Police Records Assistant		Hanford	Police-Records	\$41,311	\$13,821
Police Records Assistant		Hanford	Police-Records	\$36,996	\$10,840